Compscore2W7

RB TUE 2.00PM ROOKIE - MARCH MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

JACQUI SESEL / KARIN ISMAN

MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER

JOHN BOYD / PENNY BOYD

PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER
JAMES MCDONNELL / MEERA KUDVA
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON
JILL JOHNSTON / DAVID RANDS

DAVID CAHILL / SUE RUTKOWSKI

CAROL MACKEE / ARIELA HONOUR

DIANNE COX / STEPHEN FREEMAN
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (07-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (14-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (21-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (28-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

183.89
181.92
175.09
171.23
166.11
163.48
157.22
152.97
147.77
122.30

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.5, Number of eligible players: 10, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 11:15 AM

%

61.30%
60.64%
58.36%
57.08%
55.37%
54.49%
52.41%
50.99%
49.26%
40.77%

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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