RB TUE 2.00PM ROOKIE - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	JACQUI SESEL / KARIN ISMAN	183.89	61.30%	0.71
2	MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER	181.92	60.64%	0.50
3	JOHN BOYD / PENNY BOYD	175.09	58.36%	0.36
4	PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER	171.23	57.08%	0.24
5	JAMES MCDONNELL / MEERA KUDVA	166.11	55.37%	0.18
6	VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON	163.48	54.49%	
7	JILL JOHNSTON / DAVID RANDS	157.22	52.41%	
8	DAVID CAHILL / SUE RUTKOWSKI	152.97	50.99%	
9	CAROL MACKEE / ARIELA HONOUR	147.77	49.26%	
10	DIANNE COX / STEPHEN FREEMAN	122.30	40.77%	

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 7.5, Number of eligible players: 10, Masterpoints for first: 71.

Sessions - best 3 from:
* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (07-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (14-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (21-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 2.00pm Rookie (28-Mar-23)